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Brookeville (Maryland, USA) M oving Online Auction - Gregg Ct

Auction Opens. Fri, Jul 31 11:50am ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Decorative Metal Pieces

Pair Of Bookcases

Books On Two Bookshelves
Two Large Potted Plants

Four Tables And A Chair
Lamps And Decor

Glass And Wood End Table
Metal Wall Art

Slide Projector And Trays
Audio And Video Electronics
Christmas Decorations

Mantle Decor

Christmas Decorations

Sofa

Coffee Table And Lamps

Pair Of Swiveling Chairs

LP Records And Reel To Reel Tapes
Pair Of End TablesAnd TV Trays
Plants And Plant Stands

Chairs And Cushions

Game Table And Four Chairs
Misc Sports Lot

Log Splitter, Decorative Heads And Table
Contents Of Bookcase

Contents Of Bookcase

Lamps

Pair Of Bookshelves

Wall Hangings, Framed Pictures
Three Pieces Of Furniture
Appliances

Folding Tables

Decorative And Fireplace Items
Glasses, Dishes and More

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Aug 13 7:00pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067

Title

Decorative items

Fondue Pot and More
Cameras And Equipment
China Cabinet

Wall Art

Dining table and chairs
Two Large Plants

Floor Lamps

Egyptian Art

Painting

Table and Chairs

Metal Outdoor Furniture
Metal Outdoor Furniture
Outdoor Potted Plants

3 Shelf Units

Mugs, Glasses and More
Small Appliances and More
Toro Snow Blower and More
Ladders, Folding Chairs and More
Small Trailer

Oven And Garage Contents
Trailer

Cleaning Supplies

Potted And Hanging Plants
Wall Art

Three TV Stands

Dresser Mirror And Lamp
Dresser

Contents Of Patio

Office Furniture

Bed And Night Stands
Wall Art

Lighting



Lot

0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091

Title

Furs And Contents Of Closet
Wall Art And Prints

Vanity And Mirror
Collection Of Night Stands
Complete Telephone Corner
Phone Electronics

Desk Table And Chair
Three Lamps

Two Matching Desks
Wood Headboards

Small Dresser

Suitcases

Desk and More

Board Games, Boom Boxes and More

Computer Electronics
Aeronautics and Camping
Wood Desk and Small Table
Two Dressers

Photographs and Art
Contents of Room

Contents Of Workroom
Plants

Two End Tables

Chandelier
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party
shippers.& nbsp;Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full

amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card.

& nbsp;

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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